mzdik

Miejski Zarzad
Drég i Komunikacji

|

Przystanek:
1 1 Grzecznarowskiego / Osiedlowa

Kierunek: Idalin

Dni powszednie
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8.03

8.26

8.46
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12.06

12.26

12.46
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16.11

1631

16.51
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22.27

23.25

Soboty

541 | 626 | 706 | 746 | 826 | 9.06 | 9.46 | 10.27 | 11.07

1147

12.27

13.07
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21.04
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Niedziele i Swieta

741 | 823 | 9.03 | 943 |10.23|11.03 | 1143 | 12.23 | 13.03

1343
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15.03
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Rozktad jazdy wazny od 04.10.2025 do odwofania

www.mzdik.pl




